CADELER A/S

CADELER A/S

ISIN: DKO0061412772

WKN:

Overview

2024/04/25 21:21:43

Price
4.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-11.42% (-0.54)

ISIN DKO0061412772
Symbol CADLR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,042 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

5.18 USD
5.18 USD
419 USD
4.73 USD
4.685 USD
1,000
4,685.00
2

500

4.80

4.60

4.40

4.20

4.00 |

3.80

3.60

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061412772&ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91d1ef97824d8b11d14affc440f74bcdaef66c53c351a8c896c9ee294c4b95d3&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=769ae28ab61930732&time=1723676980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab967bc3ac719046dae3a74cb3509fdf27bbe98d238a0efc60b64f1543e3ed93&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=49a9614494512e97d&time=1723676980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10391da17197b9fc602e4774f6e95f73a1859929d4977e5b6a48e64286cc5645&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e18009cc2b2b59465&time=1723676980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64f02105530018041b90361f9a6695714b987e949dbfc6508102c3fb82f05210&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4bceb06065c85b1f0&time=1723676980&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fc10e7c37dd7366a62cafe7deb2a5228f1b41c34082a822377b7cf5f81adbdf&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f1ce4143e9bb291d&time=1723676980&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) -USD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.46 USD (37
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.56 USD (18
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.43 USD (43

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

Price
419 USD
Difference © -11.42% (-0.54)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061412772
Symbol CADLR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,042 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 5.18 USD
High 5.18 USD
Low 419 USD
Close (prev. day) 4.73 USD
VWAP 4.685 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 4,685.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 500
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +2.20%  +13.15%
Perf (abs.) - +0.09 +0.49
Beta 0.22 0.26 0.37
Volatility 3.02 14.35 81.23

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CADELER A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Date

5.18 USD (2024/04/25
4.19 USD (2024/04/25
5.18 USD (2024/04/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
4.19 USD (2024/04/25)

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 5.82 EUR 0.01 2

13
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 5.72EUR 0.00 9

13
Munich 2024/08/ 08:56 5.77 EUR 0.00 1

13
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 17:15 5.72 EUR 0.00 7

13
First North 2024/08/ 18:00 68.20 NOK 0.02 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317193312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=461649663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337282139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315967782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=313159831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077

CADELER A/S

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/04/ 21:21 419USD 0.00
25

2024/08/ 19:30 5.67 EUR 0.00
13

2024/08/ 21:43 5.82 EUR 0.00
13

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315453077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397383465

CADELER A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ACADELER

Contact Details
CADELER

Kalvebod Brygge 43 1560 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 3246 3100

Fax: -

E-mail: enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:enquiry.DNK@cadeler.com
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